Shareholding Pattern

VISION CINEMAS LTD.
Scrip Code : 526441 Quarter ending :June 2020
Declaration
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Category of

shareholder

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

No. of
shareholders

5,406

5,412

Grand Total=A+B+C
Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

2,74,94,846

4,33,29,859

7,08,24,705

Total no.
shares
held

2,74,94,846

4,33,29,859

7,08,24,705

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

38.82

61.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

2,74,94,846

4,33,29,859

7,08,24,705

38.82

61.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

2,74,75,346

4,02,10,863

6,76,86,209


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern
VISION CINEMAS LTD.

Scrip Code : 526441 Quarter Ending : June 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of fully Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of Number of equity
paid up equity shares shares (calculated as per SCRR, shares held in
shares held held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form

Category of Nos. of

shareholder shareholders

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
BINDIGANAVALE
RANGA VASANTH
KUMAR

ANITA VASANTH

VISHNU VASANTH
VINITHA VASANTH
Any Other (specify)

S I MEDIA LLP

VASANTH COLOUR
LABORATORIES
LIMITED

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

—_—

1,24,94,846

27,26,263

69,50,170
21,06,450
7,11,963
1,50,00,000

1,00,00,000

50,00,000

2,74,94,846

2,74,94,846

1,24,94,846

27,26,263

69,50,170
21,06,450
7,11,963
1,50,00,000

1,00,00,000

50,00,000

2,74,94,846

2,74,94,846

0.00

17.64

3.85

9.81

2.97

1.01

21.18

14.12

7.06

38.82

0.00

38.82

1,24,75,346

27,06,763

69,50,170
21,06,450
7,11,963
1,50,00,000

1,00,00,000

50,00,000

2,74,75,346

2,74,75,346


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Scrip Code : 526441

Category & Name of

the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess of Rs.
2 Lacs

ANITA S PIRGAL

SHAHNAWAZ N
KHERAJ

BACHULAL M RATHOD

PRATHIMA DODHALA

MUKESH K
BHANUSHALI
PRASAD BHUVAN
MARUTHI DONEEPUDI
K H RAJA MOHAMAD
BIN MAIDEN

SANJAYKUMAR .

DHIRAJ VALJI
KHANIYA

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Trusts

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
VISION CINEMAS LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully Shareholding % No. of equity
No. of paid up T;)rt]zlrzg calculated as per ;:;zz:::idzgj
shareholder equity SCRR, 1957 As a %
shares held held of (A+B+C2) form(Not
Applicable)
0 0 0.00 0.00
1 11700 11,700 0.02 11,700 0.02 11,700
1 11700 11,700 0.02 11,700 0.02 11,700
0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00
5221 15188400 1,51,88,400 21.45  1,51,88,400 21.45 1,39,35,689
67 25882020  2,58,82,020 36.54  2,58,82,020 36.54 2,56,49,235
1 3000000 30,00,000 424 30,00,000 424 30,00,000
1 2210557 22,10,557 3.12 22,10,5657 3.12 22,10,5657
1 1525660 15,25,660 2.15 15,25,660 2.15 15,25,660
1 1137955 11,37,955 1.61 11,37,955 1.61 11,37,955
1 1012801 10,12,801 1.43 10,12,801 1.43 10,12,801
1 970778 9,70,778 1.37 9,70,778 1.37 9,70,778
1 837000 8,37,000 1.18 8,37,000 1.18 8,37,000
1 798750 7,98,750 1.13 7,98,750 1.13 7,98,750
1 709297 7,09,297 1.00 7,09,297 1.00 7,09,297
117 2247739 22,47,739 3.17 22,47,739 3.17 6,14,239
106 2216744 22,16,744 3.13 22,16,744 3.13 583,244
10 23495 23,495 0.03 23,495 0.03 23,495
1 7500 7,500 0.01 7,500 0.01 7,500


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

BURLINGTON

FINANCIAL SER P LTD. 1 1200000 12,00,000 1.69 12,00,000 1.69
Sub Total B3 5405 43318159  4,33,18,159 61.16  4,33,18,159 61.16 4,01,99,163
B=B1+B2+B3 5406 43329859  4,33,29,859 61.18  4,33,29,859 61.18 4,02,10,863

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
VISION CINEMAS LTD.

Scrip Code : 526441 Quarter ending : June 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & No. of fully Total no. Shareholding % calculated Number of equity shares held
No. of . . shares . i
Name of the shareholder(lll) paid up equity held(VIl = as per SCRR, 1957 As a % in dematerialized form(XIV)
Shareholders(l) shares held(1V) of (A+B+C2)(VIII) (Not Applicable)
IV+V+VI)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern

VISION CINEMAS LTD.
Scrip Code : 526441 Quarter ending : June 2020

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[o} Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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