

Shareholding Pattern

VISION CINEMAS LTD.

Scrip Code: 526441 Quarter ending: June 2020

Declaration

Particular Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2,74,94,846	2,74,94,846	38.82	2,74,94,846	38.82	2,74,75,346
(B) Public	5,406	4,33,29,859	4,33,29,859	61.18	4,33,29,859	61.18	4,02,10,863
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	5,412	7,08,24,705	7,08,24,705	100.00	7,08,24,705	100.00	6,76,86,209

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

VISION CINEMAS LTD.

Scrip Code: 526441 Quarter Ending: June 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1,24,94,846	1,24,94,846	17.64	1,24,75,346
BINDIGANAVALE RANGA VASANTH KUMAR	1	27,26,263	27,26,263	3.85	27,06,763
ANITA VASANTH	1	69,50,170	69,50,170	9.81	69,50,170
VISHNU VASANTH	1	21,06,450	21,06,450	2.97	21,06,450
VINITHA VASANTH	1	7,11,963	7,11,963	1.01	7,11,963
Any Other (specify)	2	1,50,00,000	1,50,00,000	21.18	1,50,00,000
S I MEDIA LLP	1	1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000	14.12	1,00,00,000
VASANTH COLOUR LABORATORIES LIMITED	1	50,00,000	50,00,000	7.06	50,00,000
Sub Total A1	6	2,74,94,846	2,74,94,846	38.82	2,74,75,346
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	6	2,74,94,846	2,74,94,846	38.82	2,74,75,346



Scrip Code: 526441

B1) Institutions

Foreign Portfolio

Government/ State

Government(s)/
President of India
B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share

Individual share

ANITA S PIRGAL

SHAHNAWAZ N

2 Lacs

KHERAJ

MUKESH K

BHANUSHALI PRASAD BHUVAN

BIN MAIDEN

DHIRAJ VALJI

KHANIYA

Trusts

SANJAYKUMAR.

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

capital in excess of Rs.

BACHULAL M RATHOD

PRATHIMA DODHALA

MARUTHI DONEEPUDI K H RAJA MOHAMAD

Investors
Sub Total B1

B2) Central

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

VISION CINEMAS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0

11700

11700

0

0

15188400

25882020

3000000

2210557

1525660

1137955

1012801

970778

837000

798750

709297

2247739

2216744

23495

7500

0

1

1

0

0

5221

67

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

117

106

10

1

9	3 .

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

21.45

36.54

4.24

3.12

2.15

1.61

1.43

1.37

1.18

1.13

1.00

3.17

3.13

0.03

0.01

Quarter ending: June 2020

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

21.45

36.54

4.24

3.12

2.15

1.61

1.43

1.37

1.18

1.13

1.00

3.17

3.13

0.03

0.01

11,700

11,700

1,51,88,400

2,58,82,020

30,00,000

22,10,557

15,25,660

11,37,955

10,12,801

9,70,778

8,37,000

7,98,750

7,09,297

22,47,739

22,16,744

23.495

7,500

equity neld in ialized Not able)

11,700

11,700

1,39,35,689

2,56,49,235

30,00,000

22.10.557

15,25,660

11,37,955

10,12,801

9,70,778

8,37,000

7,98,750

7,09,297

6,14,239

5,83,244

23.495

7,500

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of ed shares he demateria form(N Applica
--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------------	---	----------------------------	---	--

11,700

11,700

1,51,88,400

2,58,82,020

30,00,000

22,10,557

15,25,660

11,37,955

10,12,801

9,70,778

8,37,000

7,98,750

7,09,297

22,47,739

22,16,744

23.495

7,500

BURLINGTON FINANCIAL SER P LTD.	1	1200000	12,00,000	1.69	12,00,000	1.69	
Sub Total B3	5405	43318159	4,33,18,159	61.16	4,33,18,159	61.16	4,01,99,163
B=B1+B2+B3	5406	43329859	4,33,29,859	61.18	4,33,29,859	61.18	4,02,10,863

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

VISION CINEMAS LTD.

Scrip Code: 526441 Quarter ending: June 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV) (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

VISION CINEMAS LTD.

Scrip Code: 526441 Quarter ending: June 2020

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL